
Monday 5 January INSET Day - School closed to all students 

Tuesday 6 January First day of Term 3

Wednesday 7 & Thursday 8 January Year 11 - Subject Evening

Thursday 15 January Year 9 - GCSE Options Launch Online Event (5.30pm)

Thursday 22 January Year 9 - GCSE Options Fayre (5-6.30pm)

Thursday 29 & Friday 30 January School Musical Evening Performance (6.30pm)

Wednesday 4 & Thursday 5 February Year 9 - Subject Evening

Friday 13 February Last Day of Term 3

Monday 16 - Friday 20 February Half Term - School closed to all students

Monday 23 February First Day of Term 4

Wednesday 25 & Thursday 26 February Year 7 - Subject Evening

Tuesday 3 March Year 8 - HPV Vaccinations

Thursday 2 April Last Day of Term 4

Friday 3 - Friday 17 April School closed to all students

Monday 20 April First Day of Term 5

TERM 3-4 KEY DATESTERM 3-4 KEY DATES


